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Product presentation 

 



Product presentation 

Workpiece fixing 

Gripp Clamping 

Surface clamping 

Round workpieces 

Clamping in the correct shape 

Positioning on jaws 

Delivered in pairs 

 



Product presentation 

Universal mounting system 

Two-sided use 

Hard materials without pre-stamping 

Soft materials 

Various types 

 



Product presentation 

Indulaser AG

 

 
Kasé Knives Switzerland

 



Series of jaws 

Group PMC HMC SC VC LC 

618 

628 

828 

860 

 



Type overview 

SC-LC Gripper jaw low Standard SC-LC Gripper jaw Standard PMC-HMC Gripper jaw 

Gripper jaw high Combi gripper jaw Gripper jaw high one-sided 

Step jaw low Step jaw Step jaw high one-sided 

Prism jaw Soft jaw aluminium Soft jaw steel 

 



Type overview 

 Type Operator Height [mm] 

Clamping device 

Height of jaw 

Height of gripper 

Total 

 



Table of jaws 

 

 

 Order code 837110-
B34 

837110-
B40 

837110-
B50 

837110-
B60 

837110-
B74 

837110-
B100 

837110-
B120 

837110-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

 
 

 Order code 837150-
B34 

837150-
B40 

837150-
B50 

837150-
B60 

837150-
B74 

837150-
B100 

837150-
B120 

837150-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

J Side thread**  

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837250-
B34 

837250-
B40 

837250-
B50 

837250-
B60 

837250-
B74 

837250-
B100 

837250-
B120 

837250-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

G Step height [mm] 

J Side thread**  

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837300-
B34 

837300-
B40 

837300-
B50 

837300-
B60 

837300-
B74 

837300-
B100 

837300-
B120 

837300-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

G Step height [mm] 

 Max. Clamping 
Force [kN] 

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837350-
B34 

837350-
B40 

837350-
B50 

837350-
B60 

837350-
B74 

837350-
B100 

837350-
B120 

837350-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

G Step height fixed [mm] 

H Step height 
replaceable [mm] 

J Side thread**  

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837380-
B34 

837380-
B40 

837380-
B50 

837380-
B60 

837380-
B74 

837380-
B100 

837380-
B120 

837380-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

E Gripper height [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

 

 

 Order code 837410-
B34 

837410-
B40 

837410-
B50 

837410-
B60 

837410-
B74 

837410-
B100 

837410-
B120 

837410-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

G Step height [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837450-
B34 

837450-
B40 

837450-
B50 

837450-
B60 

837450-
B74 

837450-
B100 

837450-
B120 

837450-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

G Step height [mm] 

H Step height 2 [mm] 

J Side thread**  

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837480-
B34 

837480-
B40 

837480-
B50 

837480-
B60 

837480-
B74 

837480-
B100 

837480-
B120 

837480-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

F Step length [mm] 

G Step height [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order lcode 837500-
B34 

837500-
B40 

837500-
B50 

837500-
B60 

837500-
B74 

837500-
B100 

837500-
B120 

837500-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

K Prism angle [°] 

 
Horizontal 
Ø-range [mm] 

 Vertical 
Ø-range [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837702-
B34 

837702-
B40 

837702-
B50 

837702-
B60 

837702-
B74 

837702-
B100 

837702-
B120 

837702-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

 



Table of jaws 

  

 Order code 837703-
B34 

837703-
B40 

837703-
B50 

837703-
B60 

837703-
B74 

837703-
B100 

837703-
B120 

837703-
B150 

A Series of jaws 

B Jaw width [mm] 

C Jaw height* [mm] 

D Jaw length [mm] 

 



Applications 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

12x 837250-B60 
12x PMC-60 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

4x 837150-B50 
4x SC-50 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

8x 837150-B60 
8x LC-60 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

837500-B74 
LC-74 integrated 
ITS-148 

 



Applications 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

2x 837703-B74 
2x VC-74 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

2x 837703-B120 
2x HMC-120 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

2x 837703-B120 
2x HMC-120 

Jaw: 
Clamping de-
vice: 

2x 837703-B120 
2x HMC-120 

 



Accessories 

T-slot nut set suitable for: 

Suitable for: 
Step depth 

6 8 11 13 18 

837350-B34 ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B40 ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B50 ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B60 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B74 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B100 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B120 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

837350-B150 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
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